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38 Stafford
27 Offord
9 Kennedy-Sim
34 Jones
20 Chilcott
6 Diver
46 Philpott
21 Cuthbertson
18 Jones
8 Wickham
35 Lenne
26 Laird
31 Roger
7 Huyskens
37 Moulos
36 Grzegorzewski
4 Hill

Rank Bib Last Name
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17 Jones
41 Kwak
11 Shying
12 Bokanovic
22 Wenger
29 May

1 Hay
42 Lyster
30 Burns
16 Spalding
44 Satsias
13 Clifford
15 Kennedy
32 Wieman
14 Daly

5 Hill
33 Gregory
10 Young
40 May

Rank Bib Last Name

1
2
3

24 Frost
25 Frost
19 Carroll

Thredbo Village Series Race
Race 1 Results

First Name
Guisane
Zali

Sami
Annabelle
Alice
Alessia
Willow
Shannon
Sarah
Lucia
Jude

Kris

Nikki
Gillian
Deirdre
Donna
Lilly

First Name
Al
Daekeun
Toby
Luka
Urs
Joshua
Lachlan
Axel
Duncan
Brad
Michael
Kim
Nicholas
Randy
Scot
will

Tim
Butch
William

First Name
Alexander
Mitchell
Richie

Gender Discipline

F A
F A
F A
F A
F A
F A
F A
F A
F A
F A
F A
F A
F A
F A
F A
F A
F A
Gender Discipline
M A
M A
M A
M A
M A
M A
M A
M A
M A
M A
M A
M A
M A
M A
M A
M A
M A
M A
M A

Gender Discipline

M S
M S
M S

Red
21.84
22.14
22.32

24.1
24.35
24.14
24.39
24.75
25.88
28.41
28.33
32.37
34.32
35.09
41.98
46.88
27.79

Red
21.39
21.82
21.84
22.61
23.47
23.76
23.01
23.88
24.11
25.31
24.86
24.71
24.66
26.14
26.91
26.47
28.09
30.67

Red
28.56
29.24
29.67

21.12
22.55
22.48
23.92
23.73
24.21

24.3
25.23
25.03
26.83
29.39
31.56
34.27
35.11
43.95
44.85

DSQ

Blue
21.45
21.58
21.81
22.31
23.51
23.67

24.7
24.03
23.89
23.91

24.9
25.21
26.96
26.59
25.89
26.71
29.62
31.36
26.47

Blue
28.19
28.18

b
y
THREDBO
Blue Combined Points
42.96 100
44.69 80
44.8 60
48.02 50
48.08 40
48.35 30
48.69 20
49.98 10
50.91 5
55.24 1
57.72
63.09
68.6
70.2
85.93
91.7
Combined Points
42.84 100
43.4 80
43.65 60
44.92 50
46.98 40
47.43 30
47.71 20
47.91 10
48 5
49.22 1
49.76
49.92
51.62
52.73
52.8
53.18
57.71
62.00
Combined Points
56.75 100
57.42 80
59.25 60

29.58



Rank Bib Last Name First N\ame Gender Discipline Red Blue Combined Points

1 2 Kaufman Trent M T 28.67 27.68 56.35 100

2 23 Diver Stuart M T 30.64 30.16 60.80 80
Rank Team Name Team Points

1 DK1 15

2 SLT 14.75

3 DK2 13.75

3 Here We Come 13.75

5 Schnappyvinohunds 13.5

6 Race Department 12.5

7 Excited 6



